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Double-headed Tubular
For Pergola




TUBULAR MOTOR

595

59mm in diameter, 8O0Nm and 140Nm. Standard type.
Silent. Double Headed. CE approved.

Double Headed

For Pergola

Technical Specifications

MODEL

230V 50Hz

120V 60Hz

S80ON.m

140N.m

S80ON.m

140N.m

320W

300W

320W

300W

60mm

60mm

60mm

60mm

1.5A

1.2A

3.0A

2.5A

15rpm

3rpm

15rpm

3rpm

Ip44

Ip44

|p44

Ip44

RATED RATED TUBE RATED RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TORQUE POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT SCEED INDEX CLASS

Class H

Class H

Class H

Class H



