

Double-headed Tubular For Pergola



595

59mm in diameter, 80Nm and 140Nm. Standard type. Silent. Double Headed. CE approved.

Double Headed For Pergola

Technical Specifications

MODEL	RATED TORQUE	RATED POWER INPUT	TUBE DIAMETER	RATED CURRENT	RATED SPEED	PROTECTION INDEX	INSULATION CLASS
	(Nm)	(W)	(mm)	(A)	(rpm)	(IP)	
230V 50Hz	80N.m	320W	60mm	1.5A	15rpm	lp44	Class H
	140N.m	300W	60mm	1.2A	3rpm	lp44	Class H
120V 60Hz	80N.m	320W	60mm	3.0A	15rpm	lp44	Class H
	140N.m	300W	60mm	2.5A	3rpm	lp44	Class H



